Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.32
2:09.11
2:14.76
2:15.72
2:16.09
2:25.46
2:26.76
2:27.42
2:36.01
2:36.96
2:40.42
2:43.60
2:47.64
2:48.05
2:48.54
2:50.95
2:51.43
2:59.73
3:10.07

3:12.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.11
2:08.32

2:16.09
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Date

09/10/22
09/07/23
10/10/21
26/06/21
20/11/21
19/10/19
02/11/19
15/11/19
08/09/19
03/11/18
11/02/18
06/10/18
30/09/17
01/09/18
09/12/17
09/09/17
28/10/17
20/11/16
16/07/16
12/06/16

Date
09/07/23
09/10/22
20/11/21

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Skipton

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Skipton Club Gala 2019

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire County Championships

Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Skipton Club Gala 2018

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Skipton Club Gala 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Meet

Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

Venue

Leeds
Skipton
Leeds
Skipton
Stockport
Sheffield

Sheffield

Grand Central Pools

Craven
Sheffield
Leeds
Knowsley
Leeds
Skipton
Bradford
Skipton
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate

Venue

Skipton
Leeds

Stockport
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Club Swam Under
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Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under
Skipton
Skipton
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Level

Level
4
2
2
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2:26.76
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2:36.96
2:43.60
2:48.05
2:40.42
2:48.54
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2:50.95
2:59.73
3:10.07
3:12.14

Copyright 2024

538
527
411
416
428
347
340
300
277
319
275
261
279

226
191
185

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

10/10/21
26/06/21
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08/09/19
03/11/18
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01/09/18
11/02/18
09/12/17
28/10/117
30/09/17
09/09/17
20/11/16
16/07/16
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Yorkshire Winter Champs

Skipton

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Skipton Club Gala 2019

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018

Skipton Club Gala 2018

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Skipton Club Gala 2017

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet
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