Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.32	623	Н	09/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:09.11	612	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:14.76	538	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:15.72	527	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
2:16.09	522	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Skipton	2
2:25.46	428	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:26.76	416	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:27.42	411	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
2:36.01	347	Н	08/09/19	Skipton Club Gala 2019	Craven	Skipton	4
2:36.96	340	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:40.42	319	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:43.60	300	Н	06/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Skipton	3
2:47.64	279	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:48.05	277	Н	01/09/18	Skipton Club Gala 2018	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:48.54	275	Н	09/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:50.95	263	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:51.43	261	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:59.73	226	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:10.07	191	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:12.14	185	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.11	612	Н	09/07/23	Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:08.32	623	Н	09/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:16.09 Copyright 202	522 24	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Skipton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:14.76	538	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:15.72	527	Н	26/06/21	Skipton	Skipton	Skipton	0
2:27.42	411	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
2:26.76	416	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:25.46	428	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:36.01	347	Н	08/09/19	Skipton Club Gala 2019	Craven	Skipton	4
2:36.96	340	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:43.60	300	Н	06/10/18	Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018	Knowsley	Skipton	3
2:48.05	277	Н	01/09/18	Skipton Club Gala 2018	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:40.42	319	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:48.54	275	Н	09/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:51.43	261	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:47.64	279	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:50.95	263	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:59.73	226	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:10.07	191	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:12.14	185	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS